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2 LIMITED EDITION PRINTS BY KATHLEAN
CADDICK- SIGNED WITH CERTIFICATES

OVAL GILT FRAMED MIRROR

BATTERY POWERED MOWER, STIMMER(NO
CHARGERS OR BATTERIES) AND BOSCH
GARDEN TOOLS

10 PACKS OF 6 BUNNY EARS DRESSING UP
SETS

ENGINEERING BOOKS AND EPHEMERA
1 SHELF OF STATIONERY
1 SHELF OF CLEANING SPRAYS

1 SHELF OF TOOLS, BOX OF TOOLS AND
METAL TOOL BOX

REPRODUCTION GRANDMOTHER CLOCK
11 SUN VISORS
12 PACKETS OF FAIRY WINGS

4 BAGS OF TRUPAK DECORATIVE STONE AND
1 BAG OF POTTING GRIT

QTY OF FISHING RODS

TOWER FAN, HALOGEN HEATER AND FAN
HEATER

1 SHELF OF BOOKS ON ANIMALS

1 SHELF OF ORIENTAL CHINA, BOWLS ETC

1 SHELF OF WOODEN CAR ORNAMENTS ETC

1 SHELF OF DISPLAY BOXES AND OTHERS
SPARE

SPARE

LARGE BLUE CRATE OF TOOLS

BOX OF FRAMED PAINTINGS BY LOCAL ARTIST
10 BAGS OF PLASTIC SOLDIERS

PLASTIC CONTAINERS OF TOWELS, BEDDING
AND HEATED BLANKET

1 SHELF OF BOOKS ON BIRDS

1 SHELF OF CYCLING ACCESSORIES

2 PACKETS OF HAWIIAN FLORAL GARLANDS
9 NEW CLOTH SHOULDER BAGS

APPROX 25 BEST DRESSED ANGEL WINGS
3 BOXES OF CHILDRENS FISH DESIGN BAGS

1 SHELF OF ARTIST ACCESSORIES AND
PORTABLE EASEL

BOKKEN SWORD AND WALKING STICK

12 PACKETS OF BEST DRESSED FAIRY WINGS
8 NEW CLOTH SHOULDER BAGS

3 BOXES OF CHILDRENS FISH DESIGN BAGS

9 MINI MODEL KITS AND 2 TRANSFORMBOTS
TOYS
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5 BOXES OF CAPTAIN JACKS FUN TOYS

10 MINI MODEL KITS AND 2 TRANSFORMBOTS
TOYS

15 SUN VISORS
6 OUTDOOR FURNITURE SEAT CUSIONS
1 SHELF OF SMALL KITCHEN APPLIANCES ETC

1 SHELF OF ORNAMENTS, DECANTER SET,
MARQUETRY PICTURES ETC

BOTTOM SHELF OF MISC TOOLS, CASH TIN
AND CAMPING LIGHTS

YUKKA PLANT AND ARTIFICIAL PLANTS
ANTIQUE LEAD CHERUB LAMP BASE

BLOW UP GUITARS, FLORESCENT TUTUS,
PIRATE EYE PATCHES ETC

METAL TOOL TRUNK AND CONTENTS
JCB ACR 310 LAWN MOWER
BOSCH LAWN MOWER

LEWITT WIRELESS MICROPHONE IN BOX AND
STAND

MAH JONG SET IN BOX WITH INSTRUCTIONS
ETC

BOX OF OLD COINS
QTY OF LIGHTERS, PEN KNIVES AND PENS

ICOM VHF/MARINE RADIOTELEPHONE IC-M5 IN
BOX

5 WRIST WATCHES

HALINA VIEWER AND QUANTITY OF HONG
KONG SLIDES AND OTHERS

BRASS GONG AND WILLIAM WORDSWORTH
BOOK 1838

MILITARY BINOCULARS- 1945 AND VARIABLE
CONTINETAL BINOCULARS

ART WORK CLAIMED TO BE BY PABLO
PICASSO WITH AUTHENTICATION

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SILVER POCKET WATCH

3 CATHNESS GLASS PAPER WEIGHTS AND 1
OTHER

SMALL QTY OF SILVER JEWELLERY

INTERESTING BLACK AND WHITE PHOTO
ALBUM- INDIA

SMALL QTY OF MINATURE SWAROVSKI GLASS
ORNAMENTS

SHELF OF COLLECTABLE STAMPS
3 CHINESE FAMILLE ROSE PLATES

COLLECTION OF MINATURE GLASS
ORNAMENTS
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1 SILVER SPOON, 2 PLATED SILVER SPOONS, 3
BOXED CUTLERY SETS AND 2 SERVING

SAPRE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

4 SMALL GILT FRAMED PICTURES- POPIES
AND FLOWERS

KNIGHTS OF THE REALM FIGURES AND JOHN
WAYNE FIGURE

HALFORDS BIKE RACK FOR THE CAR
1 SHELF OF WOODEN BOXES, TRAY ETC

3 BOXED FINGER PUPPETS AND SOCK
PUPPETS

QTY OF BOOKS- FILM REVIRE ETC
1 SHELF OF DVDS

QTY OF WOODEN 3D PUZZLES-CASTLES,
ANIMALS AND MOTOR VEHICLES

HOOKA PIPE LAMP, OLD SCALES AND BRASS
FIRE IRONS

AIR RIFLE

CAB LEG UPHOLSTERED STOOL AND VINTAGE
UMBRELLA

ANGLE POISED LAMP

BOX OF PACKETS OF HEN NIGHT OUT BADGES
ANTIQUE LEATHER BOUND FAMILY BIBLE
METAL STORAGE SHELF

QTY OF LP RECORDS

VINTAGE BRASS LETTER BOX

2 PACKETS OF APPROX 12 HAWAIIAN FLORAL
GARLANDS

2 PACKETS OF BLACK AND WHITE TUTUS
PAIR OF CANE TUB STYLE CHAIRS

PART BOX OF POSTAGE BAGS- GREY

2 VINTAGE GREEN LE CREUSET SAUCE PANS

MODERN PINE SHELF WITH SINGLE DRAWER
BELOW

MILITARY DRESS UNIFORM
ACCISTIC FENDER GUITAR - MALIBU
FRAMED AND UNFRAMED PICTURES
2 SMALL BELFAST SINKS

12 PACKETS OF BEST DRESSED FAIRY WINGS
AND QTY OF SUN VISORS

VINTAGE INFLATABLE DINGHY?, CAMPING
ACCESSORIES, BAGS ETC

CRATE OF SINGLE RECORDS
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MOTOR BIKE PANNIER BAGS

QTY OF SINGLE RECORDS (ON PINE SHELF)
QTY OF NEW SHOULDER BAGS

QTY OF BOOKS ON MOTOR BIKES

QTY OF POSTERS

QTY OF CAMPING ACCESSORIES

OVAL GILT FRAMED MIRROR

ANTIQUE BANJO WALL BAROMETER
CHINESE STYLE DRESSING GOWN

12 BEST DRESSED FAIRY WINGS AND QTY OF
CLICK AND CATCH GAMES

ELECTRIC HEDGE CUTTER, GARDEN TOOLS,
GARDEN PARASOLS, FOLDING CHAIRS ETC

ORDEX CASH BOX

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SILVER CONDIMENTS, SILVER SPOONS ETC
QTY OF LEAD SOLDIERS ETC

QTY OF PIN BADGES

2 CASED VINTAGE ROLLS RAZORS
VARIOUS STAMP ALBUMS AND STAMPS

FIVE POUND NOTE, COSTUME JEWELLERY,
WATCH, STAMPS ETC

SPARE
ROYAL DOULTON FIGURE- LADY CHARMIAN

SILVER BOWL, SILVER CONDIMENTS, SILVER
SPOONS ETC

SILVER PHOTO FRAME AND SILVER DRESSING
TABLE SET

OLD CASH TIN AND QTY OF COMMEMORATIVE
CROWNS

VINTAGE WATCH, RF CAP BADGE AND QTY
COINS

SPARE

SMALL QTY OF SILVER JEWELLERY AND
OTHER ITEMS

SET OF SILVER SPOONS AND TONGS IN CASE

SMALL WOODEN BOX AND QTY OF COSTUME
BROOCHES

COIN COLLECTION IN FOLDER

BROKEN 9ct GOLD RING APPROX 3g, 15ct BIRD
BROOCH, SEED PEARL BROOCH AND 1 OTHER

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
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SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

14 MAGIC KIDS PARTY SETS

QTY OF COCKTAIL STIRERS

1 SHELF OF SEWING ACCESSORIES
1 SHELF OF STATIONERY

1 SHELF OF VINTAGE CASSETTE PLAYERS ETC

QTY OF DIFFERENT COLOURED TUTUS
2 VINTAGE CASES

BOX OF 220X330mm BUBBLE ENVOLOPES AND
QTY OF 8X8X8 PACKING BOXES

BOX OF 220X330mm BUBBLE ENVOLOPES AND
QTY OF 8X8X8 PACKING BOXES

BOX OF 220X330mm BUBBLE ENVOLOPES AND
QTY OF 8X6X8 PACKING BOXES

ADVENT LAPTOP, SOUND BAR AND MICROLAB
SPEAKERS IN CASE

OMIYA BINOCULARS IN CASE

1 SHELF OF TRAIN CARRAGES AND DIE CAST
VEHICLES

1 SHELF OF STAMP ALBUMS AND STAMPS

15 MAGIC KIDS PARTY SETS AND QTY OF
PAINT YOUR OWN WOODEN PUZZLES

SPARE

1 SHELF OF MISC- TENS MACHINE, PHILIPS
SHAVER AND 2 UNIVERSAL REMOTES

1 SHELF OF VINTAGE OXO TINS AND BOXED
AND LOOSE CUTLERY

NEEDLEWORK TAPESTRY, SMALL STORAGE
BOX AND MISC

WILLS CIGARETTE CARDS, TEA CARDS ETC 1
SHELF

BOTTOM SHELF - QTY OF TRADITIONAL WOOD
"N" FUN PAINTING SETS

SMALL STAMP ALBUMS AND STAMPS
FOOD PROCESSOR

1 SHELF OF VARIOUS CAMERAS

1 SHELF OF BRASS PRINTING STAMPS

1 SHELF OF MECCANO MAGAZINES, DINKY
AND MATCHBOX CATALOUGES ETC

BOTTOM SHELF- QTY OF BABYS CLOTHING -
NEW

SPARE
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LARGE BELLOWS AND 3 VINTAGE FUEL CANS
2 WORK BENCH VICES, SOCKET SET ETC

WOODEN PLANE MODEL AND WESTERN
CHAMP COWBOY HAT

1 SHELF OF VARIOUS CIGARETTE ALBUMS

OLD SAVING BANK, CHARLIE CHAPLIN CLOCK
AND COSTUME JEWELLERY

PAIR OF BRASS CANDLE STICKS

SOVEREIGN WEIGHING SCALES AND PLATED
SPOONS ETC

VARIOUS WRIST WATCHES
4 COLLECTABLE VESTA CASES

VINTAGE ATTENDANCE MEDAL AND NEW
COSTUME JEWELLERY

SAMSUNG GALAXY TAB 4 IN BOX AND 2
VINTAGE CAMERAS

PENS, SILVER FORK, BADGE, MEDAL ETC
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

VINTAGE COMPUTER CASSETTE RECORDER
AND DISC FORMATTER

STAG DRINK AND DISORDELY LABLES AND
QTY OF HEN NIGHT ACCESSORIES

1 SHELF OF CAMERAS AND CAMERA
ACCESSORIES

QTY OF CHILDRENS DRAWSTRING BAGS -
PIRATE, FAIRY AND TRACTOR

BOTTOM SHELF- BRASS CANDLE STICKS,
ROLLS RAZOR, BAROMETER ETC

2 VINTAGE CASES AND LEATHER SATCHEL
SMALL QTY OF DVDS

2 ROYAL DOULTON ORNAMENTS AND 3
OTHERS

DISNEY PHOTO FRAME, VINTAGE SNOOKER
BALLS ETC

SPARE

SPARE

4 NEW WINTER HATS

2 SHELVES OF BOOKS- BIRDS, DARWIN ETC

TENNIS RAQUETS AND BALLS AND
BADMINTON SET

1 SHELF - HORSE BRASSES, CUTLERY AND
PLATED WARE

1 SHELF OF DOLLS HOUSE FURNITURE AND
FIGURES

6 DAYS GONE BY BOXED AND 1 UNBOXED
MODEL VEHICLES

METAL WALL CLOCK AND 2 METAL WALL ART
HANGINGS
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2 METAL CHRISTMAS TREE STANDS

2 SHELVES- ANTIQUE GLASS RUMMER AND
OTHER GLASSES ETC

1 SHELF OF COLLECTABLE RALLY BADGES
ETC

1 SHELF - AIR COMPRESSOR, MULTI TESTERS
ETC

1 SHELF OF VINTAGE CAMERAS
1 SHELF OF CHILDRENS APRONS

2 SHELVES- DOLPHIN ORNAMENTS, STUDIO
GLASS BOWLS ETC

SMALL MANTLE CLOCK, VINTAGE KITCHEN
SCALES AND WEIGHTS ETC- 1 SHELF

3 SHELVES OF BOOKS- ECOLOGY ETC
2 SUITCASES ETC

8 BOXED MODEL VEHICLES

2 SHELVES- MINIATURES ETC

2 SHELVES OF BOOKS-BIRDS, NATURAL
HISTORY ETC

3 SHELVES OF GLASSWARE

LARGE QTY OF LP RECORDS- SOME IN CASES
2 SUITCASES AND SMALL SACK TRUCK
SPARE

THE TIMES 2000 BOOK AND OTHER BOOKS
SPARE

CAMPING STOVES, LAMP, BLOW TORCH ETC

FOO DOGS, WOODEN WATER BUFFALO
CARVINGS, WOOD BOWLS ETC

BUSH VINTAGE AMP, VINTAGE HAIR DRYER IN
BOX AND 2 BOXED PROJECTORS

1/2 BOTTOM SHELF OF MISC TOOLS
SONY BETAMAX PLAYER

1 SHELF OF ORDANCE SURVEY MAPS
10 BAGS OF PLASTIC TOY SOLDIERS
10 BAGS OF PLASTIC TOY SOLDIERS

14 BAGS OF CAPTIN JACKS PIRATE
ACCESSORIES

VARIOUS BOXED LIGHTS AND 3 EXTENSION
LEADS

TORCHES, RADIO, SEWING BAG, TOOLS ETC -
1/2 SHELF

QTY OF HEN NIGHT BADGES

VINTAGE GARRARD RECORD PLAYER
BOTTOM SHELF OF TOOLS, SCREWS ETC
TOP SHELF OF REMOTE CONTROL CARS

1 SHELF OF KITCHEN ITEMS- SOME BOXED
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1 SHELF OF CARLTON WARE, MARBLE EGGS,
COLOURED GLASSES ETC

1 SHELF OF VARIOUS GAMES

BOTTOM SHELF - WOOD CASH BOX AND
VINTAGE LINEN

14 BAGS OF CAPTIN JACK PIRATE SETS

PAIR OF ANTIQUE STAFFORDSHIRE FIGURES
SPARE

SPARE

QTY OF HEN NIGHT BADGES AND 2 BAGS OF
HAWIIAN GARLANDS

TABLE LAMPS, COPPER KETTLE, MIRROR ETC

CAMPING STOVE, CHAMOIS DEMISTERS AND
OFFICE PAPER

QTY OF NEW BABIES BIBS
3 SMALL CLOCKS AND BAROMETER

QTY OF BOOKS- OBSERVES-CAR MANUALS
ETC -(2 CUBES)

1 CUBE OF VINTAGE CHRISTMAS
DECORATIONS

2 CUBES OF LP RECORDS
METAL CHRISTMAS TREE STAND

TOSHIBA TRAVEL COMPUTER, COMPUTER
MOUSE, CABLES ETC (2 CUBES)

QTY OF VINTAGE CAMERAS AND BINOCULARS
QTY OF LP AND SINGLE RECORDS

2 WORK BENCH VICES

JEWELLERY BOX AND COSTUME JEWELLERY
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

CANON EOS IX7 CAMERA AND ACCESSORIES
AND MINOLTA CAMERA

LARGE QTY OF FRAMED PICTURES
PHILIPS DVD/VCR RECORDER

QTY OF RAILWAY BOOKS

QTY OF SINGLE RECORDS

QTY OF WOOD "N" FUN PUZZLES

2 VINTAGE SKATE BOARDS

SPARE

VINTAGE SONY STERIO RECEIVER, RECORD
DECK AND SPEAKERS

2 PAINTED CUBE SHELF UNITS

QTY OF PLASTIC SOLDIERS AND OTHER
PLASTIC FIGURES

ANTIQUE WALL CLOCK
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PAIR OF 3 DRAWER PLASTIC STORAGE UNITS
8 WOODEN CHALK BOARDS

YAMAHA PACIFICA ELECTRIC GUITAR AND
RITTER CASE

LARGE QTY OF VARIOUS FRAMED PRINTS AND
PICTURES

AST COMPUTER IN BOX
VINTAGE TRANSISTOR RADIO
1 SHELF OF BOXED ACTION MAN TOYS

QTY OF ROYAL WORCESTER CHINA, SMALL
PICTURE AND ORNAMENTS

ACCUSTIC YAMAHA GUITAR

TYCO REMOTE CONTROL TONY HAWK
SKATEBOARDER

PARAGON TEA AND COFFEE SET

ORANGE KITCHEN CLOCK, BOWLS, JUICER,
LAMP ETC

QTY OF STAR WARS TOYS

QTY OF FLORAL SHOULDER BAGS AND QTY
OF SUN VISORS

QTY OF CDS INCLUDING BOX SETS
10 BAGS OF PLASTIC TOY SOLDIERS
10 BAGS OF PLASTIC TOY SOLDIERS
10 BAGS OF PLASTIC TOY SOLDIERS
8 CLICK N CATCH GAMES

SPARE

SPARE

TOP SHELF OF CHILDRENS GAMES AND
PUZZLES

2 LARGE FUEL CANS - GREEN
1 SHELF OF STATIONERY

1/2 SHELF - PUPPETS, DARF VADER MASK,
CHESS SET ETC

SPIRIT STOVE, LARGE STONEWARE JAR AND
HAND SAWS

2 KNITTING MACHINES, TAPESTRY STAND AND
BOX OF ACCESSORIES

LARGE BOX OF CHILDRENS TOYS

LARGE QTY OF BOOKS - NATURAL HISTORY
ETC

OAK GLAZED BOOK SHELF
OAK GLAZED BOOK SHELF
OAK GLAZED BOOK SHELF

2 WHITE MIRRORS

BRASS COAL SCUTTLE
TOSHIBA LCD TV AND REMOTE
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BREVILLE BREAD MAKER

GPLAN DOUBLE CHEST OF 8 DRAWERS
PAIR OF GPLAN BEDSIDE DRAWERS
QTY OF BOOKS- SHIPWRECKS ETC

HEATMASTER TEA SERVICE IN ORIGIONAL
CASE AND SOME LOOSE

GPLAN CHEST OF 4 DRAWER
GPLAN CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS

TYCO AIR REBOUND, FREESTYLE BMX R/C
AND 4 TOY FIGURES

WOODEN STORAGE BOX, QTY OF PLATED
WARE, AIR PLANE CONDIMENTS AND CORK
SCREWS

VIOLIN IN CASE

ORIENTAL FIGURE, GINGER JAR ETC
VINTAGE SCHREIBER SIDEBOARD

SPARE

NEW HOME BY JANOME SEWING MACHINE
QTY OF ANTIQUE STAFFORDSHIRE FIGURES
ORIENTAL STYLE 3 DRAWER SIDE TABLE

HILGER AND WATTS VINTAGE SURVAYORS
LEVEL IN LEATHER CASE

GLASS AND CHROME NEST OF 3 TABLES
QTY OF HEN NIGHT BADGES

FRISTER ROSSMANN SEWING MACHINE IN
CASE

LARGE MODERN BEVELLED EDGE MIRROR
INLAID ORMOLU DISPLAY TABLE
FENDER FM 212R AMPLIFIER

DB TECHNOLOGIES OPERA DX PROFESSIONAL
ACTIVE SPEAKERS

RHINO SPEAKER STAND KIT

4 VARIOUS SIZED MIRRORS

FENDER 12 STRING GUITAR

LINE 6 SPIDER 1V 30 AMPLIFIER
DYSON UPRIGHT ELECTRIC CLEANER
BOX OF TOOLS AND MISC

MSA CLASSIC GUITAR

WOOD GARDEN TABLE, LOUNGER AND 2
FOLDING CHAIRS

FAMILY BIBLE AND 2 BOOKS- THE LIFE OF OUR
LORD JESUS CHRIST

STRIPPED PINE MILITARY CHEST WITH
SUNKEN HANDLES

SPARE
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377
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380
381

382

383
384
385
386

SPARE

QTY OF OWL AND ELEPHANT ORNAMENTS
AND BUTTERFLY WALL ART

MODERN PINE CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS
PINE BEDSIDE CABINET

2 LEATHER SATCHELS

QTY OF LP RECORDS

FLOOR STANDING MIRROR

LARGE BOOK- THE PHOTOGRAPHIC ATLAS
BOX OF BEST DRESSED ANGEL WINGS
BOX OF KINEX BUILDING TOYS

MAH JONG AND OTHER BOARD GAMES

2 PAIRS OF WALKING POLES

SMALL QTY OF TABLE LINEN

MODERN PINE 2 DRAWER SIDE TABLE

3 BRASS AND COPPER KETTLES

GREEN LEATHER ARM CHAIR

PAIR OF VINTAGE DYNATRON SPEAKERS
2 YAMAHA RECORDERS, SET OF TAPS ETC
BUNDLE OF WALKING CANES ETC
ANTIQUE CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS
CANTEEN OF CUTLERY

REPRO NEST OF 3 TABLES

DELUXE STORAGE CASE

ANTIQUE INLAID CHAIR AND FOLDING CAKE
STAND

METAL FRAMED CANE TOP COFFEE TABLE
SPARE

ROYAL DOULTON DINER AND TEAWARE-
ENGLISH RENAISSANCE

2 PAIRS OF DUMB BELLS
5 ANTIQUE LETTER STAMPS

QTY OF DVDS, VIDEOS, CDS AND CASSETTE
TAPES

2 VINTAGE LEATHER CASES

UNCLE BULGARIA TEDDY AND QTY OF TY
BEANNIE TEDDIES

PANASONIC BLU RAY PLAYER, DVD
RECORDER AND VARIOUS SPEAKERS

GRAND PRIX TURBO JET TOY
12 SMALL FRAMED LITHOGRAPHS
10 BAGS OF PLASTIC TOY SOLDIERS

SONY BETAMAX PLAYER, CARLSBRO AMP AND
COOMBER STERIO RECORDER
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4 BOXES OF CLEAR SEALABLE BAGS

CHILDS PATCH WORK ROCKING HORSE- NEW
IN BOX

STONEWARE JARS AND WATER BOTTLE

JCB CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER, GAS STOVE,
LEVEL, SAW ETC

LARGE BOX OF CHILDRENS TOYS
SMALL SEWING BOX AND VARIOUS HAND
BAGS

BOXED CRYSTAL GLASSES AND OTHER
BOXED GLASSWARE

ON THE FLOOR- LARGE QTY OF TOOLS ETC
QTY OF DVDS

QTY OF SINGLE RECORDS

QTY OF BOOKS- LOCAL INTEREST

3 SONY RADIOS AND 1 OTHER

SPARE

SPARE

2 SHELVES - TETLEY TEA FOLK FIGURES ETC

1 SHELF OF COLLECTABLE SPOONS, BOXED
DINKY CAR AND CUTLERY

LARGE QTY OF BOOKS
KARCHER 232 POWER WASHER
QTY OF DECORATIVE BLUE GLASS WARE

OAK ARTS AND CRAFTS BOOK/MAGAZINE
STAND

WEDGWOOD DINER AND TEA WARE-
WINDRUSH

FLAMBEAU ACCOUSTIC GUITAR

VINTAGE SOLID TEAK DYRLUND TABLE AND 6
CHAIRS

QTY OF SINGLE RECORDS

STANDARD LAMP AND SHADE, LOOM BOX AND
2 TAPESTRY FIRE SCREENS

OIL FILLED ELECTRIC RADIATOR AND SMALL
FAN HEATER

MOSAIC BOWL AND WALL ART AND LARGE
VASE

QTY OF LP RECORDS
2 FOLDING SHELVES
VINTAGE MANDOLIN

LORD OF THE RINGS DVDS AND CDS AND
OTHER DVDS AND NOW TV BOXES

2 SMALL ANTIQUE LITHOGRAPHS, 2 TAPESTRY
PICTURES AND OTHER PICTURES

LONG VINTAGE GPLAN COFFEE TABLE
REPRO NEST OF 3 TABLES
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FRAMED RENAULT CAR BADGES MINIATURES,
FOSSIL ETC

CARVED SPINNING CHAIR

BOX OF TEMPORARY TATTOS
SPARE

SPARE

QTY OF MODEL CARS AND VEHICLES

ARTIST PORTABLE EASEL BOX WITH
CONTENTS AND 2 FOLDING EASELS

TILED TOP COFFEE TABLE AND 2 NEST OF 3
TABLES

5 PEICE PLATED TEA SERVICE AND TRAY,
PLATED SERVING TUREENS AND CONDIMENTS

ANTIQUE STAINED PINE CHEST 4 DRAWERS

REPRO BAROMETER, SHIPS STYLE
BAROMETER AND DESK LAMP

4 GLASS DECANTERS AND PAPER WEIGHTS
VINTAGE PHILIPS PORTABLE RECORD PLAYER
6 DRAWER STORAGE UNIT AND STATIONERY

SMALL OAK SEWING/WORK BOX AND
CONTENTS

PHILIPS WIRELESS SPEAKER IN BOX
CANE LINEN BASKET

SMALL ORIENTAL CARVED CAMPHOR BOX
AND ORIENTAL CUSION COVERS

LLADRO FIGURE- DOCTOR
QTY OF FRAMED AND UNFRAMED PICTURES

VINTAGE SINGER SEWING MACHINE IN CARRY
BAG

CAMPHOR STORAGE BOX

GLASS TILE WALL ART

MODERN ERCOL SIDEBOARD

MODERN ERCOL DINING TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS
2 CHINA DECANTERS, WEDGWOOD CHINA ETC

JASPER CONRAN WATERFORD CRYSTAL
BOWL, GLASS DECANTERS AND OTHER
GLASSWARE

DOLLS ROCKING CRIB AND QTY OF SOFT
TOYS

SPARE

SPARE

CLARKE PROFESSIONAL MIG WELDER KIT
CRANE LEATHER MOTOR BIKE JACKET
BOX OF CHILDRENS TOYS

HOME MADE ELECTRIC GUITAR

VINTAGE OVAL GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE

456

457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466

467

468
469
470
471

472
473
474
475
476
477
478

479
480

481

482

483

484

485
486
487
488
489

490

VINTAGE DYRLAND SOLID TEAK NEST OF 3
TABLES AND MAGAZINE RACK

BOX OF CHILDRENS TOYS AND LEGO

BIRD AND ANIMAL PICTURES

UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC SEWING MACHINE
VAX CARPET WASHER

SPARE

SPARE

SMALL OAK WELSH DRESSER

SMALL SIGNS, BAGS, ORNAMENTS ETC

VAX BATTERY POWERED UPRIGHT CLEANER

SQUIRE- BY FENDER- TELECASTER ELECTRIC
GUITAR, CASE AND LEAD

CARVED FRONTED CHEST OF 12 VARIOUS
SHAPED DRAWERS

DISABILITY WALKER AID/SEAT
CHALLENGE GARDEN VAC/HOOVER
ALUMINIUM STEP LADDER

LARGE PULL ALONG TOOL BOX AND
CONTENTS

PAIR OF QUEST FOLDING GARDEN LOUNGERS
MIELE CYLINDER ELECTRIC CLEANER

SPARE

SPARE

LADDERAX STYLE SHELF UNIT

QTY OF FRAMED PICTURES

MODERN CHROME TRIPOD STANDARD LAMP
AND MATCHING TABLE LAMP

1950s STYLE VASE (CHIPPED)

HOOVER LIGHTWEIGHT BATTERY POWERED
CLEANER

SOLID TEAK VINTAGE LOUNGE DISPLAY UNIT
BY DYRLUND

7 ROYAL DOULTON - IMAGES- FIGURES(SOME
AlF)

ROYAL DOULTON COFFEE SET- COUNTER
POINT

2 SETS OF STUART CRYSTAL GLASSES, GLASS
DECANTERS AND OTHER GLASS

BLUE AND WHITE SUSIE COOPER COFFEE SET
MAKIE 12 CHANNEL COMPACT MIXER

QTY OF PUSH BIKE ORNAMENTS

1 SHELF OF VARIOUS ORNAMENTS

1 SHELF OF WOODEN ORNAMENTS,
JEWELLERY CABINET, BAROMETER ETC
12 SETTING MINTON CUPS AND SAUCERS-
JASMINE



491
492

493
494

495
496

497
498

499
500
501
502
503
504

505

506

507
508
509

510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519

520

521
522
523

524
525

QTY OF UNFRAMED PRINTS- TRAINS ETC

SIGNED ORIENTAL PAINTING ON CLOTH AND
CANVAS PRINT

TRICITY BENDIX WASHING MACHINE

GARDEN PLANTER AND SMALL STONE WARE
BOWL/PLANTER

3 CONCORD PRINTS AND CONCORD MODEL

FOLDING WOODEN GARDEN TABLE AND 2
CHAIRS AND COFFEE TABLE

7 FRAMED PAINTINGS

PANASONIC SMART TV - WALL MOUNTED WITH
BRACKET

SPARE

SPARE

RUSSELL HOBBS TABLE TOP OVEN AND HOB
BOSCH CLASSIXX DISH WASHER

BLACK UNDERCOUNTER FREEZER

LARGE GLASS VASE, 2 GLASS DECANTERS
ETC

SHARP AQUOS SMART TV (FEET NOT
ATTATCHED)

2 VINTAGE BEVELLED EDGE FRAMELESS
MIRRORS

PAIR OF FRAMED PALM TREE PRINTS
VINTAGE FACIT 1620 TYPE WRITTER IN CASE

GARDEN FOLDING LOUNGER, 4 FOLDING
CHAIRS AND SUN SHADE

OAK FRAMED PRINT OF PLYMOUTH PIER
VINTAGE LADDER RACK STYLE SHELF

2 STAR TREK BOXED MODELS

3 SHELVES OF BOOKS AND GAMES
BLACK INDESIT WASHING MACHINE
SMALL WOODEN TOOL BOX AND 1 OTHER
QTY OF PICTURES

3 VARIOUS SIZED GILT FRAMED MIRRORS
13 VARIOUS PICTURES

GILT FRAMED OIL PAINTING BY VASHTI-
POLPERRO

GILT FRAMED OIL PAINTING BY VASHTI-
POLPERRO

PANASONIC LCD TV
ANTIQUE MAHOGANY CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS

ROUND BRASS TOP TABLE WITH FOLDING
BASE- ORIENTAL DESIGN

SPARE
SPARE

526
527
528
529
530

531
532

533

534

535

536
537
538

539
540

541
542

543

544
545
546
547
548
549
550

LARGE BOX OF TOOLS

PINE FRAMED MIRROR

VINTAGE GPLAN DRESSING CHEST
VINTAGE GPLAN CHEST OF DRAWERS

MARQUETRY BOX, CARVED BOX, RUG MAKER,
CASE, SALT LAMP ETC

END OF BED UPHOLSTERED STOOL

WATER COLOUR OF COTEHELE BY DENNIS
REGAN

DENBY CHINA, HEN EGG HOLDER,
STONEWARE JARS ETC

COLLECTION OF WEDGWOOD DAVID
SHEPHEARD WALL PLATES

3 FRAMED LITHOGRAPHS, MODERN PICTURES
AND GILT MIRROR

PINE CHEST OF 6 DRAWERS
6 PAINTINGS

HALOGEN HEATER, FAN HEATER AND
STEAMER

PINE CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS

OAK FRAMED OCTAGONAL MIRROR AND 1
OTHER

QTY OF CAT ORNAMENTS, TEA POTS ETC

OAK FRAMED WATER COLOUR AND MAP
PRINT

3 TIER OCCACIONAL TABLE, CANE TABLE,
WINE TABLE AND 2 FOLDING TABLES

QTY OF SOLAR LIGHTS

ABLEKIT MOBILITY WALKER/SEAT
E-SCOOTER- NO CHARGER- SOLD AS SEEN
FOLDING RAMP

PINE CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS

SPARE

SPARE
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